Apr 25 2024 (07:06) India Rail Info 1

Ajmer Kamakhya Urs Special/0541A - Exp - ???
DLI/Old Delhi Junction to KGG/Khagaria Junction
22h Om - 1186 km - 7 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 All Ajmer Junction 06:15 0 |1 0 45 1482 |NWR
2 RE Rewari Junction 12:50 12:55 5m |0 |1 296 |55 |242 [NWR
3 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 14:25 15:00 35m |0 |1 378 (46 (219 [NR

4 |MB Moradabad Junction 18:30 18:35 5m [0 |1 539 (64 |193 [NR

5 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR |23:40 23:50 10m |0 |1 864 |55 (124 |NR

6 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 04:45 04:55 10m |0 |2 1134 |58 |84 |NER
7 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 08:00 08:10 10m |0 |2 1314 |55 |58 |NER
8 HJP Hajipur Junction 09:15 09:20 5m |0 |2 1373 |54 |55 |ECR
9 |MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction 10:20 10:25 5m |0 (2 1427 |57 |57 |ECR
10 |[SPJ Samastipur Junction 11:20 11:25 5m (0 |2 1479 |54 |47 |ECR
11 |KGG |Khagaria Junction 13:00 13:05 5m |0 |2 1564 |58 |39 |ECR
12 |KIR Katihar Junction 15:15 15:30 15m |0 |2 1690 (51 (32 |NFR
13 |BOE |BarsoiJunction 16:16 16:18 2m (0 |2 1729 (93 (34 |NFR
14 |KNE |KishanGanj 16:55 17:00 5m |0 |2 1786 |102 |53 [NFR
15 |AUB |Aluabari Road Junction 17:18 17:20 2m [0 |2 1817 |45 |66 |NFR
16 [NJP New Jalpaiguri junction 18:35 18:50 15m |0 |2 1874 {29 [114 |[NFR
17 |SGUJ |Siliguri Junction 19:05 19:10 5m |0 |2 1881 (38 [119 |[NFR
18 |APDJ |Alipur Duar Junction 23:25 23:30 5m |0 |2 2042 |83 |50 [NFR
19 |GOGH |Gossaigaon Hat 00:05 00:07 2m |0 |3 2090 |37 |48 |NFR
20 |NBQ |New Bongaigaon Junction |01:45 01:50 5m |0 |3 2151 |51 [60 |NFR
21 |GLPT |Goalpara Town 02:50 02:52 2m (0 |3 2202 |52 (49 |NFR
22 |KYQ |Kamakhya Junction 05:15 0 |3 2326 |- 56 |NFR

Apr 25 2024 (07:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



